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We are a consortium of EPS molders. We 
offer the strength, stability and resources of 
a multinational organization while providing 
the support and attentive service that you 
would expect of a nimble local business.

We help builders solve their biggest problem  
– a shortage of skilled labor.

For More Information Visit 
LogixBrands.com     

SALES CONTACTS

Form Solutions - Kurtis Chapman, General Manager  
kurtis@formsolutions.ca  •  416.844.7445

Form Systems Inc. - Scott Ruud, President                  
scott@formsystemsinc.com  •  316.253.3611

Beaver Plastics Ltd. - Lyle Hamilton, Sales Manager 
lyle.hamilton@beaverplastics.com  •  780.866-6500

Perma R Products Inc. - Steve Holland, Vice President, Sales & Marketing 
sholland@permarproducts.com  •  303.909.1356

AMC Foam Technologies Inc. - Conrad Hoeppner, Vice President, Sales   
conrad@amcfoam.com  •  204.296.5775

Progressive Foam Technologies Inc. - Jason Culpepper, President 
jason.culpepper@progressivefoam.com  •  330.795.0724
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